
Employee Name/ID Number & Past Gift Amount 

 

 

 

2022 Campaign 

 

  STEP 1  Name and Address    PLEASE PRINT    United Way will not share your information. 
 
 

Name ________________________________________________Employer _________________________________________ 
 

 

Home Address _________________________________________City ________________________State _____Zip _________ 
 

 

Email ___________________________________________________Phone _________________________________________ 
 

How many years have you been giving to United Way?  __________ 

 
 

  STEP 2  Gift  
 

 Payroll Deduction 

 

   Per Pay Period 
$20          $15          $10          $5          $3           $1      $________Other  

       (Specify Amount) 

 One Time Payroll Deduction $ __________________ 
 

 

 

 

 

# of pay periods/year            weekly            bi-weekly  (For STF Staff Use Only) 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
        

      

  STEP 3  SIGNATURE _______________________________________ Date _______________
 

 

 
 
Leadership Recognition (optional) 

United Way recognizes leaders at the following levels.   
If your spouse gives separately, you may combine your gifts. 
 

 

 Young Leaders Society (Under 40)……….$250+ 

 Caring Society…………...……...…...$500-$999 

 A.S. Garretson Society………….$1,000-$9,999 

 Tocqueville Society……….....………….$10,000+ 

For a combined gift please provide the following: 
 

Spouse’s Name________________________________________ 
  

Workplace____________________________________________ 
  

Amount of gift___________ 
  

Name listing for recognition ______________________________ 

OR       I prefer to be Anonymous. 

 
 
 

When providing a check as payment, you authorize United Way of Siouxland to either use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to process 
the payment as a check transaction. For inquiries, please call 712.255.3551. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax 

records. You will also need a copy of your pay stub, W-2, or other employer documentation showing the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization.  
Consult your tax advisor for more information. 

 

$________________Total Pledge 

___ Cell 
___ Work 
___ Home 

 



 

  

` 
` 

AGENCY PARTNERS & PROGRAMS CREATING SOLUTIONS FOR SUCCESS: 

HEALTH 
The ARC of Woodbury County  
Boys and Girls Home and Family Services 
Catholic Charities  
Crittenton Center - HOPES 
Lutheran Services in Iowa 
Norm Waitt Sr. YMCA 
SafePlace (Formerly CSADV) 
Siouxland CARES About Substance Abuse 
Siouxland Center for Active Generations 

EDUCATION 
Beyond the Bell 
Big Brothers Big Sisters 
Boys & Girls Clubs of Siouxland 
Mid-America Council, Boy Scouts of America 
Girl Scouts of Greater Iowa 
Girls, Inc. of Sioux City 
Imagination Library 
Iowa Reading Corps  
Mary Elizabeth Child Care & Preschool  
Mary J. Treglia Community House  
Native American Child Care Center  
Norm Waitt Sr. YMCA 
Sanford Center  
Stella Sanford Child Dev. Ctr. - Crittenton Center 

FINANCIAL STABILITY 
American Red Cross  
Center for Siouxland  
Mary J. Treglia Community House 
Salvation Army  
Siouxland Family Community Center  
Women Aware 
 
 
OTHERS 
Child Care Shortage Initiative 
Le Mars United Way  

IMPACT GIFT CALCULATOR  

Gift Per 
Paycheck 

# of Pay Periods  
12 24 26 52 

$1 

$2 

$3 

$4 

$5 

$6 

$7 

$8 

$9 

$10 

$11 

$12 

$13 

$14 

$15 

$16 

$17 

$18 

$19 

$20 

$25 

$30 

$35 

$40 

$12 $24 $26 $52 

$24 $48 $52 $104 

$36 $72 $78 $156 

$48 $96 $104 $208 

$60 $120 $130 $260 

$72 $144 $156 $312 

$84 $168 $182 $364 

$96 $192 $208 $416 

$108 $216 $234 $468 

$120 $240 $260 $520 

$132 $264 $286 $572 

$144 $288 $312 $624 

$156 $312 $338 $676 

$168 $336 $364 $728 

$180 $360 $390 $780 

$192 $384 $416 $832 

$204 $408 $442 $884 

$216 $432 $468 $936 

$228 $456 $494 $988 

$240 $480 $520 $1,040 

$300 $600 $650 $1,300 

$360 $720 $780 $1,560 

$420 $840 $910 $1,820 

$480 $960 $1,040 $2,080 

Continue to improve lives in our community by remembering United Way in your estate plans.  
Learn more at: unitedwaysiouxland.com/legacy-society 

Donate $100 + 
and receive a 

Giving Card good 
for discounts at 

40+ local 
businesses 

100% 
of your donation 
supports 
programs and 
services in 
Siouxland 
thanks to our 
Corporate 
Champions! 

How a $100 Donation Impacts Lives 
TODAY, TOMORROW and for the  

NEXT 100 YEARS 
 

Ten people struggling with mental health get  
group therapy 

 

Three children each receive 12 books from  

Imagination Library 
 

A family of four receives food for two months 

 


