



2022 Campaign

STEP 1 Name and Address PLEASE PRINT	United Way will not share your information.		
Name	Employer		
Home Address	City	StateZip	
Email	Phone	Cell Work Home	
How many years have you been giving to United Way? _			
STEP 2 Gift			
Payroll Deduction			
Per Pay Period \$20	Other (Specify Amount)	Total Pledge	
# of pay periods/year	STF Staff Use Only)		
STEP 3 SIGNATURE		Date	
Leadership Recognition (optional) United Way recognizes leaders at the following levels. If your spouse gives separately, you may combine your gifts.	Spouse's Name	t please provide the following:	
☐ Young Leaders Society (Under 40)\$250+ ☐ Caring Society\$500-\$999 ☐ A.S. Garretson Society\$1,000-\$9,999 ☐ Tocqueville Society\$10,000+	Amount of giftName listing for reco	ognition b be Anonymous.	







United Way of Siouxland get on the BUS

How a \$100 Donation Impacts Lives TODAY, TOMORROW and for the NEXT 100 YEARS

Ten people struggling with mental health get group therapy

Three children each receive 12 books from **Imagination Library**

A family of four receives food for two months

100%

of your donation supports programs and services in Siouxland thanks to our Corporate **Champions!**

The Giving	Card
Name:	
Thank you for giving \$100 or mo	re to United Way!
Cards are valid from Jan. 1, 2021—Dec. 31 discounts as stated by merchant.	1, 2021 and can be used for
Details at unitedwaysiouxland.com	United Q

Donate \$100 + and receive a **Giving Card** good for discounts at 40+ local businesses

IMPACT GIFT CALCULATOR					
Gift Per	# of Pay Periods				
Paycheck	12	24	26	52	
\$1	\$12	\$24	\$26	\$52	
\$2	\$24	\$48	\$52	\$104	
\$3	\$36	\$72	\$78	\$156	
\$4	\$48	\$96	\$104	\$208	
\$5	\$60	\$120	\$130	\$260	
\$6	\$72	\$144	\$156	\$312	
\$7	\$84	\$168	\$182	\$364	
\$8	\$96	\$192	\$208	\$416	
\$9	\$108	\$216	\$234	\$468	
\$10	\$120	\$240	\$260	\$520	
\$11	\$132	\$264	\$286	\$572	
\$12	\$144	\$288	\$312	\$624	
\$13	\$156	\$312	\$338	\$676	
\$14	\$168	\$336	\$364	\$728	
\$15	\$180	\$360	\$390	\$780	
\$16	\$192	\$384	\$416	\$832	
\$17	\$204	\$408	\$442	\$884	
\$18	\$216	\$432	\$468	\$936	
\$19	\$228	\$456	\$494	\$988	
\$20	\$240	\$480	\$520	\$1,040	
\$25	\$300	\$600	\$650	\$1,300	
\$30	\$360	\$720	\$780	\$1,560	
\$35	\$420	\$840	\$910	\$1,820	
\$40	\$480	\$960	\$1,040	\$2,080	

AGENCY PARTNERS & PROGRAMS CREATING SOLUTIONS FOR SUCCESS:

HEALTH

The ARC of Woodbury County Boys and Girls Home and Family Services Catholic Charities Crittenton Center - HOPES Lutheran Services in Iowa Norm Waitt Sr. YMCA SafePlace (Formerly CSADV) Siouxland CARES About Substance Abuse Siouxland Center for Active Generations

EDUCATION Beyond the Bell Big Brothers Big Sisters Boys & Girls Clubs of Siouxland Mid-America Council, Boy Scouts of America Girl Scouts of Greater Iowa Girls, Inc. of Sioux City Imagination Library Iowa Reading Corps Mary Elizabeth Child Care & Preschool Mary J. Treglia Community House Native American Child Care Center Norm Waitt Sr. YMCA Sanford Center

Stella Sanford Child Dev. Ctr. - Crittenton Center

FINANCIAL STABILITY

American Red Cross Center for Siouxland Mary J. Treglia Community House Salvation Army Siouxland Family Community Center Women Aware

OTHERS

Child Care Shortage Initiative Le Mars United Way